

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 2318/2024
CM no. 6191/2024

M/S Nightingale Trading Enterprises
Through: Mr. Javid Hamid, Advocate

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Vs.

SKIMS and another
Through: Mr. H. Aman Ali, Dy. AG

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
14.10.2024

List on 16.10.2024, in Supplementary Cause List.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
14.10.2024
"Imtiyaz"